附件1
教练员体能测试内容及评分标准
	序号
	项目
	成绩
	分值
	成绩
	分值
	成绩
	分值

	1
	女子800米
	4.30-5.00
	20分
	5.01-5.30
	15分
	5.31-6.00
	10分

	
	男子1000米
	4.30-5.00
	20分
	5.01-5.30
	15分
	5.31-6.00
	10分

	2
	女子立定跳远（厘米）
	165--160
	20分
	1.59-1.40
	15分
	1.39-1.20
	10分

	
	男子立定跳远（厘米）
	2.30-2.20
	20分
	2.19-2.00
	15分
	1.99-1.80
	10分




